CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

KNUTSON DRIVE AND GREEN AVENUE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2024
CONTRACT NO. 8635
DATE: 6/13/24
PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 310
PREQUALIFICATION

CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS
Parisi Construction, LLC $1,678,500.50 OK
Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. $1,765,681.59 OK
R.G. Huston Company, Inc. $2,068,000.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $2,243,514.50




