Contract No.: 8635

Contract Name: Knutson Drive
Contractor:

Contract Value:

$1,678,500.50

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Reconstruction

Parisi Construction LLC

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company

for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the

approval of the Department of Civil Rights.
% § Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY

Company Type of Work Value | Contract | wee | wge | sse | BVC Compliant | PreQ | , o
LonithTech Ine. |Pridae [9.1554,54| 0 |0 [0 [OvOnOw [ & | O
TTri County Bving Jndoopl t pavind (. bEMe 40| 0 |0 |0 [OYONDNA | & | O
Y \oeaedi © Napdscpind 151 () O[O [0 [OvOnOsa | O O
Laiiscapig. i - J " |ololo|ovovow | o] o
Bricli ﬁ%ﬁd ,92172,97 |0 |0 |0 |mvONOn | O] ®
W{]’CWI‘; ‘nnlm % /ﬂm O |0 |0 |®yONONA | O | K
Ol By mmTrackin Too |[|745|0 |0 R [OvoOnoOn | ® | O
e 7 Jolololovovnow [ o O
O|0O|O|OvaNdna | O .
O |0 (0O |OvONONa | O O
O |0 |0 |OvaNOna | O |
O |0 (0O |OvONgana | O O
OO |0 |Ovyondna | O O

-1

] Approved ]
41.36 % of contract is subcontracted
Date:
Distribution: Contractor

Project Engineer/Manager

Construction Engineer

Construction Office File

Signed

Uy

A4

FOR CITY USE ONLY

Disapproved

Signed:

]

Approved in Part

James M. Wolfe, P.E., City Engineer
Must Comply with BVC -

Zenith Tech -

Tri-County Paving -

Jeff Voegeli Landscaping -
Ca Brumm -

Parisi Construction - laborer, operator, cement mason apprentices on file



enamb
Text Box
5.11




