CONTRACT NO. 8635

KNUTSON DRIVE AND GREEN AVENUE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2024

Parisi Construction, LLC

CONTRACT AWARD
MAX CONTINGENCY (8%)

13812-402-170: 54410 (91350)
ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8%
ACCT. SUBTOTAL

14813-402-200: 54420 (91366)
ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8%
ACCT. SUBTOTAL

13812-402-174: 54445 (91345)
ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8%
ACCT. SUBTOTAL

13812-84-174: 54445 (91345)
ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8%
ACCT. SUBTOTAL

14918-84-174-84500: 54445 (91345)

ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8%
ACCT. SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTAL INCL. CONTINGENCY

$ 1,678,500.50
$ 134,280.05

967,048.49
77,363.88

1,044,412.37

333,260.45
26,660.84

359,921.29

115,926.11
9,274.09

125,200.20

248,041.73
19,843.34

267,885.07

14,223.72
1,137.90

15,361.62

$ 1,812,780.55




